

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14309/2011  
(From the judgement and order dated 17/03/2011 in WP No.  
3991/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S BAJAJ HINDUSTAN LIMITED & ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing judgment and exemption from filing O.T. interim relief and office report) c/c of the impugned and with prayer for

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 14589 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing judgment and exemption from filing O.T. interim relief and office report) c/c of the impugned and with prayer for

SLP(C) NO. 14664 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report) c/c of the impugned

SLP(C) NO. 14921 of 2011

(With appln(s) exemption from filing judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and office report) c/c of the impugned

SLP(C) NO. 14970 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report) c/c of the impugned

Date: 27/07/2011 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
SLP(C) 14309/2011 Mr. Sanjiv Kr. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abeer Kumar, Adv.  
for M/S. Karanjawala & Co.

SLP(C) 14664/11 &  
SLP(C) 14921/11 Mr. Sanjeev Anand, Adv.

..2/-

:2:

SLP(C) 14589/11 Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

SLP(C) 14970/11 Mr. Manish K.Bishnoi, Adv.  
Mr. Narender Verma, Adv.

SLP(C) 14589/11 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

SLP(C) 14589/11 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Neeha Nagpal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on the date fixed.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master